
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 112-0026

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:1/11/2012 Business Workforce and Sustainability

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2012 1/30/2012

Title: A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Standard Agreement between the City and County of
Denver and Host International, Inc., for the operation of a concession at Denver International Airport.
 (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE &amp; SUSTAINABILITY) Approves a seven-year concession
agreement with Host International, Inc dba Crú-A Wine Bar for $203,932 minimum annuall revenues
to provide a food and beverage wine bar on Concourse B at Denver International Airport. The
Committee approved filing this bill at its meeting on 1-11-12.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Stand - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance
approving a proposed Stand - BR12-0026 CRU-DIA Consession, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a
proposed Stand - Council presentation on RFP outcomes final w Comms3 0, 4. A bill for an ordinance
approving a proposed Stand - CB12-0026_Bill_HostInternational, 5. A bill for an ordinance approving
a proposed Stand - Host CTI-DEN_Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council1/30/2012 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council1/23/2012 2 Pass

approved for filingMayor-Council1/17/2012 1 Pass

approved for filingBusiness Workforce and
Sustainability

1/11/2012 3 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

